
2010 Mass BikePike Tour – Day 2 - 30 miles – GREEN ARROWS 
Go Cumulative 

Distance 
Where Action to take at cumulative distance 

0mi 0mi Warren Quaboag Middle/High School 

0.04mi 0.04mi   R on Old West Brookfield Rd 

2.08mi 2.12mi   R on W Main St/Route9 

1.37mi 3.48mi   BL on N Main St/Rt67 

0.19mi 3.67mi   L on New Braintree Rd (crosses Church St) 

6.04mi 9.72mi   R on Barre Cut Off 

1.1mi 10.82mi   L on Barre Rd/Rt67 

3.29mi 14.11mi South Barre R on Main St/Rt32 

0.66mi 14.77mi REST STOP Barre Mill Ice Cream Factory (in the parking lot) 

1.14mi 15.92mi   R on Worchester R/Rt122 

6.09mi 22.01mi   L on Main St/Rt122A 

2.43mi 24.44mi Rutland R on Maple Ave/Rt56 

0.79mi 25.23mi 
  

Optional L on Prescott to visit Alta Vista Bison Ranch 
(R on Hillside). This is in and out. Approx. 1 mile 
each way. 

1.5mi 26.73mi   L on Maple Ave/Rt56 

1.96mi 28.69mi   L on Streeter Rd 

0.67mi 29.36mi 
  L on Grove St then L on Sunset Ln (Anna Maria 

College) 

0.37mi 29.73mi Paxton Anna Maria College 
 


